
2022 DATES HIGH PERFORMANCE EVENTS U18 BOYS U18 GIRLS U16 BOYS U16 GIRLS U14 BOYS & GIRLS 
Wednesday, May 11, 2022

Thursday, May 12, 2022
Saturday, May 14, 2022 Pre-Season Pre-Season Pre-Season Pre-Season 
Sunday, May 15, 2022 Pre-Season

Wednesday, May 18, 2022
Thursday, May 19, 2022
Sunday, May 22, 2022 Victoria Day Weekend Victoria Day Weekend Victoria Day Weekend Victoria Day Weekend Victoria Day Weekend
Monday, May 23, 2022 Victoria Day Victoria Day Victoria Day Victoria Day Victoria Day

Wednesday, May 25, 2022
Saturday, May 28, 2022 Pre-Season Pre-Season Pre-Season Pre-Season 
Sunday, May 29, 2022 Round 1

Wednesday, June 1, 2022 OFSAA (May 30 - June 1) OFSAA (May 30 - June 1)
Thursday, June 2, 2022 OFSAA (Start) OFSAA (Start)
Saturday, June 4, 2022 OFSAA (End) OFSAA (End)
Sunday, June 5, 2022 Round 2

Wednesday, June 8, 2022 Round 1 Round 1
Saturday, June 11, 2022 Round 1 Round 1
Sunday, June 12, 2022 Round 3

Wednesday, June 15, 2022 Round 2 Round 2
Saturday, June 18, 2022 Round 2 Round 2
Sunday, June 19, 2022 Round 4

Wednesday June 22, 2022 Round 3 Round 3
Saturday, June 25, 2022 Round 3 Round 3
Sunday, June 26, 2022 Round 5

Wednesday, June 29, 2022 Round 4 Round 4
Thursday, June 30, 2022 Round 4 Round 4

Friday, July 1, 2022 Canada Day Canada Day Canada Day Canada Day Canada Day
Saturday, July 2, 2022 Canada Day Weekend Canada Day Weekend Canada Day Weekend Canada Day Weekend Canada Day Weekend
Sunday, July 3, 2022 Canada Day Weekend Canada Day Weekend Canada Day Weekend Canada Day Weekend Canada Day Weekend

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Round 5 Round 5
Saturday, July 8, 2022 Round 5 Round 5
Sunday, July 10, 2022 Round 6
Monday, July 11, 2022 Round 6 Round 6

Wednesday, July 13, 2022 Cross Border Series (U15-U17 B & U16-U18 G) Cross Border Series Cross Border Series Cross Border Series Cross Border Series
Thursday, July 14, 2022 Cross Border Series (U15-U17 B & U16-U18 G) Cross Border Series Cross Border Series Cross Border Series Cross Border Series
Saturday, July 16, 2022 Cross Border Series (U15-U17 B & U16-U18 G) Cross Border Series Cross Border Series Cross Border Series Cross Border Series
Sunday, July 17, 2022 Round 6 Round 6 Round 7

Wednesday, July 20, 2022 Round 7 Round 7
Thursday, July 21, 2022 Ontario Summer Games (U15/U17 B&G)

Friday, July 22, 2022 Ontario Summer Games (U15/U17 B&G) Ontario Summer Games Ontario Summer Games Ontario Summer Games Ontario Summer Games Ontario Summer Games
Saturday, July 23, 2022 Ontario Summer Games (U15/U17 B&G) Ontario Summer Games Ontario Summer Games Ontario Summer Games Ontario Summer Games Ontario Summer Games
Sunday, July 24, 2022 Ontario Summer Games (U15/U17 B&G) Round 7 Round 7 Round 8

Wednesday, July 27, 2022 Round 8 Round 8
Thursday, July 28, 2022 Round 8 Round 8
Saturday, July 30, 2022 U19 Canadian Rugby Championship (U18-19 Boys)
Sunday, July 31, 2022 U19 Canadian Rugby Championship (U18-19 Boys) Civic Holiday Weekend Civic Holiday Weekend Civic Holiday Weekend Civic Holiday Weekend Civic Holiday Weekend

Monday, August 1, 2022 U19 Canadian Rugby Championship (U18-19 Boys) Civic Holiday Weekend Civic Holiday Weekend Civic Holiday Weekend Civic Holiday Weekend Civic Holiday Weekend
Wednesday, August 3, 2022 U19 Canadian Rugby Championship (U18-19 Boys) Round 9 Round 9

Thursday, August 4, 2022 U19 Canadian Rugby Championship (U18-19 Boys)
Saturday, August 6, 2022 U19 Canadian Rugby Championship (U18-19 Boys) Round 9 Round 9
Sunday, August 7, 2022 Round 9

Wednesday, August 10, 2022 Canada Summer Games (U18 Girls) Round 10 Round 10
Saturday, August, 13, 2022 Round 10 Round 10
Sunday, August 14, 2022 Round 10

Wednesday, August 17, 2022 Round 11 Round 11
Saturday, August 20, 2022 Round 11 Round 11 U14 Wrap Up Day
Sunday, August 21, 2022

Wednesday, August 24, 2022
Saturday, August 27, 2022 Junior Cup Day Junior Cup Day Junior Cup Day Junior Cup Day
Sunday, August 28, 2022

2022 JUNIOR ONE CALENDAR


